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December, 2008 Monthly Report of Home Stay Facilities in Taiwan
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County / City

Taipei City
Taipei County

Taoyuan County

# Hsinchu County
¢t Miaoli County

¢ Taichung County
t Nantou County

¢ Changhua County

Yunlin County

Chiayi County

t Tainan County

Kaohsiung County

Pingtung County

% Yilan County

¢ Hualien County
¢ Taitung County
: Penghu County

% Kinmen County

Lienchiang County
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No. of Home Stay Facilities

0
78
22
38

146
34

443
17
45
79
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52
73

390

706

283

135
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No. of Rooms

0
319
97
155
533
120
2147
69
188
271
172
211
316
1509
2472
1116
575
196
58
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1 Total

2636

10524



